	 3250 – 1/2 ˝ Square Trimpot® Trimming Potentiometer
Features
n	 Multiturn / Wirewound / Sealed
n	 Listed on the QPL for style RT22 per
MIL-R-27208 and RTR22 per
High-Rel MIL-R-39015
n	 Panel mount option available
n	 RoHS compliant*

to receive U.S. commodities, software, and technical data.
To the maximum extent permitted by applicable law, Bourns disclaims (i) any and all liability for special, punitive, consequential,
incidental or indirect damages or lost revenues or lost profits, and (ii) any and all implied warranties, including implied warranties
of fitness for particular purpose, non-infringement and merchantability.
For your convenience, copies of this Legal Disclaimer Notice with German, Spanish, Japanese, Traditional Chinese and Simplified Chinese
bilingual versions are available at:
Web Page: http://www.bourns.com/legal/disclaimers-terms-and-policies
         PDF: http://www.bourns.com/docs/Legal/disclaimer.pdf
C1753 12/14/23R
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Bourns:
  3250W-1-203M  3250L-1-203M  3250L-1-201M  3250W-1-202M  3250L-1-502  3250L-1-500  3250L-1-501  3250L-1-
503  3250W-66-103  3250W-66-100  3250W-66-102  3250W-66-101  3250L-1-253M  3250W-1-253M  3250L-1-252M
3250W-1-102M  3250W-1-100M  3250L-1-102M  3250L-1-100M  3250W-1-102  3250P-1-101  3250P-1-103  3250W-1-
101  3250W-1-103  3250W-1-100  3250P-1-100  3250P-1-102  3250P-1-153  3250P-1-500  3250P-1-501  3250W-1-
500  3250P-1-502  3250P-1-503  3250W-1-501  3250W-1-502  3250W-1-503  3250P-1-301  3250W-66-503  3250W-
66-500  3250W-1-253  3250L-1-302  3250L-1-252  3250L-1-253  3250L-1-202  3250W-66-253  3250W-66-250  3250W-
66-203  3250W-66-201  3250W-66-200  3250W-66-202  3250P-1-253  3250W-66-501  3250W-66-502  3250L-FR6-500
  3250L-1-752  3250L-1-503M  3250L-1-501M  3250W-1-501M  3250W-1-503M  3250L-1-502M  3250W-1-500M
3250W-1-502M  3250L-1-500M  3250L-1-201  3250L-1-200  3250L-1-203  3250L-1-200M  3250L-1-202M  3250W-1-
200M  3250L-1-102  3250W-1-200  3250P-1-200  3250P-1-202  3250L-1-101  3250P-1-203  3250W-1-203  3250W-1-
201  3250P-1-201  3250L-1-103  3250L-1-100  3250W-1-202  3250L-1-101M  3250W-1-103M  3250W-1-101M  3250L-
1-103M  3250P-1-152